NN NNNNNNNMNNMNNMNNOMNNOMNOMONMONONRNONNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNMNONRONNONNNNNNNNNNNNRNNNNDN

601 ESTNW

811 VERMONT AVE NW

1701 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
1301 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
2033 KSTNW

1475 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW
1514 SWANN ST NW

1333 HSTNW

2824 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
1120 19TH STNW

1785 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW
2201 CSTNW

900 19TH ST NW

2010 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW
1050 CONNECTICUT AVE NW
900 23RD ST NW

2033-2041 K STNW

2815 DUMBARTON ST NW

900 23RD ST NW

1801 K ST NW

1620 L STNW

15751 ST NW UNIT 600

2100 M ST NW UNIT P110

1333 HSTNW

3001 M STNW

1919 M ST NW UNIT SUITE L110
1900 K ST NW

3348 PROSPECT ST NW

1050 THOMAS JEFFERSON ST NW
2500 Q ST NW UNIT 504

2010 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW
1133 13TH ST NW UNIT 205
1801 K ST NW

1715 P STNW

1299 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
1730 M ST NW UNIT 14TH FL
3620 RESERVOIR RD NW

1401 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
12251STNW

2000 K STNW

1313 11TH STNW

1800 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW UNIT 4TH FL
1800 M ST NW

1515 28TH STNW

18751ST NW

875 15TH ST NW

1313 RIGGS ST NW

2010 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW
2010 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW
715 7TH ST NW

800 22ND ST NW

2100 M STNW

1133 13TH ST NW UNIT 205
600 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW

Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous

New Building
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Alteration and Repair
Demolition

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Elevator - New

2/10/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/10/2016
2/9/2016

2/12/2016
2/8/2016

2/11/2016
2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/9/2016

2/9/2016

2/12/2016
2/10/2016
2/11/2016
2/10/2016
2/9/2016

2/11/2016
2/12/2016
2/11/2016
2/12/2016
2/11/2016
2/12/2016
2/11/2016
2/10/2016
2/9/2016

2/11/2016
2/12/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/11/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/8/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/10/2016
2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/9/2016

2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016

AH1600365
AH1600372
AH1600382
B1505595
B1600937
B1601622
B1604336
B1604468
AH1600341
AH1600345
AH1600357
AH1600358
AH1600390
AN1600037
AN1600038
B1505447
B1600937
B1601522
B1602171
B1602916
B1603042
B1603201
B1604131
B1604366
B1604454
B1604470
B1604530
B1604639
E1603608
E1603624
E1603659
B1604550
D1600332
E1603510
E1603594
E1603595
E1603612
E1603618
E1603712
E1603722
M1601098
M1601108
M1601117
P1603472
P1603476
P1603491
P1603494
E1603656
E1603658
E1603661
E1603665
E1603724
E1603746
EN1601175

Permits By Ward

Count of Permit Types Issued in Ward 2
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1408 U

12501 STNW

1200 17TH ST NW

1156 15TH ST NW UNIT 502
1334-1336 29TH ST NW

777 6TH ST NW

1333 HSTNW

1400 CONSTITUTION AVE NW
1800 K ST NW

1100 15TH ST NW

1101 NEW YORK AVE NW
2310 BANCROFT PLNW
12251 ST NW UNIT GROUND FLO
555 13TH ST NW

1THOMAS CIR NW UNIT 300
650 F STNW

1100 VERMONT AVE NW UNIT 420
1441 LSTNW

1725 DE SALES ST NW UNIT 500
3019 DENT PLNW

1701 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
2200 CSTNW

1875 K ST NW

1100 13TH ST NW

1100 15TH ST NW

1749 N STNW

2920 R STNW

1600 | ST NW

1443 S ST NW UNIT 2

1404 27TH ST NW

3620 RESERVOIR RD NW
1625 K ST NW

1908 L ST NW

1840 14TH ST NW

1715 P STNW

1250 | ST NW UNIT 900

1077 WISCONSIN AVE NW
1100 VERMONT AVE NW UNIT 420
1875 K ST NW

1275 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
555 11TH ST NW

1503-1505 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
2033 GSTNW

777 1STNW

13001 ST NW

1680 35TH ST NW

700 12TH ST NW

3413 RSTNW

1250 1 ST NW UNIT 900

1875 K ST NW

1514 Q STNW

1450 CORCORAN ST NW
1300 L ST NW

3240 QSTNW

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous

New Building
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Sign

Sheeting and Shoring
Sheeting and Shoring
Miscellaneous
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Miscellaneous

Sign

Awning
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Addition Alteration Repair

2/9/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/8/2016
2/8/2016
2/8/2016
2/10/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/10/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/10/2016
2/9/2016
2/11/2016
2/9/2016
2/10/2016
2/8/2016
2/9/2016
2/9/2016
2/10/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/8/2016
2/12/2016
2/9/2016
2/9/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/11/2016
2/9/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/11/2016
2/8/2016
2/9/2016
2/9/2016
2/8/2016
2/8/2016
2/8/2016
2/9/2016
2/9/2016

M1601092
M1601118
M1601119
P1603471
P1603474
P1603489
AH1600364
AH1600373
AH1600374
AH1600375
AH1600381
B1600162
B1600429
B1602036
B1602415
B1602894
B1604229
B1604413
B1604443
B1604469
P1603576
P1603647
P1603655
5G1600154
SH1600006
SH1600030
TN1600052
P1603549
P1603551
P1603553
P1603559
P1603580
P1603581
P1603583
P1603613
P1603624
P1603636
P1603650
P1603652
P1603660
P1603665
SB1600114
5G1600163
A1600023
AH1600369
AH1600371
AN1600033
B1509887
B1513106
B1603206
B1604296
B1604401
B1604472
B1604477

Permits By Ward
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1919 M ST NW UNIT 3RD FLOOR
1118 9TH ST NW UNIT 00001
1730 M ST NW

1660 34TH ST NW

812 7TH ST NW

1809 24TH ST NW

3050 WEST LANE KYS NW

1620 L STNW

1600 M ST NW

901 NEW YORK AVE NW

1156 15TH ST NW

3700 O STNW

1500 ECKINGTON PL NE

1500 RHODE ISLAND AVE NW
1715 P STNW

3021 QSTNW

1730 M STNW

1534 KINGMAN PL NW

1314 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW
1401 H ST NW

1305 Q STNW

3021 QSTNW

1200 17TH ST NW

901 NEW YORK AVE NW UNIT CONCOURSE
875 15TH ST NW UNIT 3/4/5
1445 N ST NW UNIT 201

1333 HSTNW

1299 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
1800 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW
875 15TH ST NW

3608 T STNW

631 HSTNW

710 7TH ST NW

1077 WISCONSIN AVE NW
3021 N STNW

1822 FLORIDA AVE NW

900 19TH ST NW

3620 RESERVOIR RD NW

1314 13TH STNW

1421 HOPKINS ST NW

3342 PROSPECT ST NW

1875 K ST NW

1615 L STNW

1750 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
1100 VERMONT AVE NW UNIT 450
1250 1 STNW

700 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE NW
1401 K ST NW

1145 17TH STNW

601 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW UNIT 309
600 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW
875 15TH ST NW UNIT 3/4/5

76 KALORAMA CIR NW

1300 L ST NW

Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Demolition

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Elevator - New
Elevator - Repair
Excavation Only
Boiler

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Electrical - Heavy Up
Miscellaneous

Sign

Sign

Solar System

Solar System
Miscellaneous
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Alteration and Repair
Demolition
Demolition

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Expedited

Elevator - New
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

2/9/2016

2/12/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/9/2016

2/8/2016

2/10/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/10/2016
2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/12/2016
2/8/2016

2/9/2016

2/9/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/12/2016
2/11/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/11/2016
2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/11/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/8/2016

2/9/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/12/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/11/2016

B1604495
B1604544
B1604555
B1604571
D1600312
E1603247
E1603517
E1603619
E1603668
E1603673
E1603713
EN1601230
ER1601176
EX1600027
FB1600052
M1601115
M1601116
M1601159
P1603499
P1603527
P1603530
P1603543
P1603555
P1603556
P1603568
P1603574
P1603588
P1603612
P1603648
P1603653
PC46186574
SB1600112
5G1500264
5G1600063
SOL1500003
SOL1600174
TC1600005
B1604524
B1604605
B1604635
B1604640
D1600308
D1600323
E1603499
E1603557
E1603599
E1603629
E1603630
E1603666
EHOP1690351
EN1601174
M1601120
M1601121
M1601139
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3410 N STNW

1300-1909 19TH ST NW

1800 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW
700 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE NW UNIT 919
2006 R STNW

1239 33RD STNW

1724 17TH ST NW UNIT 86
1250 1 STNW

1717 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
3700 O STNW

1300 L STNW

901 NEW YORK AVE NW

900 G STNW

3059 M STNW

Mechanical
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Plumbing and Gas
Building

Sign

2/12/2016
2/8/2016

2/8/2016

2/9/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/11/2016
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/12/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016

M1601145
P1603490
P1603492
P1603516
P1603552
P1603554
P1603569
P1603575
P1603577
P1603616
P1603622
P1603654
PC69006840
5$G1500069

Permits By Ward



